Mail documents to be recorded with required cover s	sheet information to: of Patents and Trademarks
Do not des	tach this portion
CMB No. 0851-0011 (0=p. 1777)	
of the original document. Mar jory G. Basile, Esq. Name of Person Signing	Signature Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 3
	commation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
<u> </u>	THE OF
01 FC:481 40.00 BP	SE THIS SPACE Let 0/C
City: Detroit State: MI ZIP: 48226)
	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: 150 W. Jefferson, Ste. 250	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Miller, Canfield, Paddock and Stone,	
Internal Address:	
Name: Marjory G. Basile, Esq.	7. Total 400 (27 CED 2 41)
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Additional numbers	attached? Yes No
·	75/316735
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark registration No.(s)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
Execution Date: November 30, 1994	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement X☑ Change of Name ☐ Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited PartnershipX Corporation-State
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes XX No	Association General Partnership
©K Corporation-State ☐ Other	☐ Individual(s) citizenship —————————
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	Livonia MT 48150-
Angey Shelf Corp. No. 933	Street Address: 11878 Hubbard
A	Name: Clyde Corporation
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
To the Honorable Commissioner of F 1008701	
To the Honorable Commissioner of F	
FORM PTO-1594 MHC 06 09-21-1	998 SHEET Patent and Trademan Office

Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to averTRADEMARKautes per

Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

REEL: 1789 FRAME: 0775

	Date Received		(FOF 'REAU USE ONL')
				
<u> </u>			_	
Name	Mary P. Nelson			
	Abbottt, Nicholson, Quilter, Essha	aki & Youngblood PC		
Addres	19th Floor, One Woodward Ave.		1	
City	State ZIP Co Detroit Michigan	48226		
₫ Do	ocument will be returned to the name and ad	Idress you enter above.	EFFECTIVE DATE:	
	CERTIFICATE OF AMENE	MENT TO THE ARTIC	LES OF INCORPOR	ATION
		use by Domestic Corpora		
	(Please read	d information and instruction	s on last page)	
	Pursuant ot the provisions of Act 284, Pu (nonprofit corporations), the	ublic Acts of 1972 (profit corp undersigned corporation exe	porations), or Act 162, Pu ecutes the following Certif	blic Acts of 1982 icate:
1.	The present name of the corporation is:	ANQEY SHELF CORP. NO.	933	
2. 1	The corporation identification number assig	gned by the Bureau is:	2 5 3 - 8	0 3
3.	The location of the registered office is:			
_	19th Floor, One Woodward Avenue		, Michigan	48226
	(STREET ADDRESS)	(CITY)		(ZIP CODE)
4. /	Articles I and IV of the	Articles of Incorporation as his	ereby amended to read as	s follows:
	ARTICLE I:			
	The name of the corporation	n is: CLYDE CORPORATI	ON	
	The name of the corporation ARTICLE IV:	n is: CLYDE CORPORATI	ON	
			ON	
	ARTICLE IV:	red office is:	ON	·
	ARTICLE IV: The address of the register 11900 Mayfield	red office is:	ON	
	ARTICLE IV: The address of the register 11900 Mayfield	red office is:	ON	·
	ARTICLE IV: The address of the register 11900 Mayfield	red office is:	ON	·
	ARTICLE IV: The address of the register 11900 Mayfield	red office is:	ON	
	ARTICLE IV: The address of the register 11900 Mayfield	red office is:	ON	·
	ARTICLE IV: The address of the register 11900 Mayfield	red office is:	ON	
	ARTICLE IV: The address of the register 11900 Mayfield	red office is:	ON	
	ARTICLE IV: The address of the register 11900 Mayfield	red office is:	ON	
	ARTICLE IV: The address of the register 11900 Mayfield	red office is:	ON	
	ARTICLE IV: The address of the register 11900 Mayfield	red office is:	ON	

TRADEMARK REEL: 1789 FRAME: 0776

	of the incorporator(s) before the first meeting of the board of directors or trustees.					
	Signe	d this day o	of	, 19		
<u></u>		(SIGNATURE)			SIGNATURE)	
	<u>_</u>	(TYPE OR PRINT NA	AME)	(ТҮРЕ	OR PRINT NAME)	
	·	(SIGNATURE)			SIGNATURE)	
		(TYPE OR PRINT N	AME)	(TYPE	OR PRINT NAME)	
		November , 1 was duly adopted in a corporation, or by the directors if a nonprofit	19 The amendment of the shareholders of corporation organized on	11(2) of the Act by the vote r members if a nonprofit co	_	
		regoing amendment to	o the Articles of Incorporation	on was duly adopted on the	aday of	
		November , 1 was duly adopted in a corporation, or by the directors if a nonprofit cast in favor of the ame	. The amendment of the shareholders of corporation organized on endment.	ent: (check one of the follow 11(2) of the Act by the vote r members if a nonprofit co a nonstock directorship ba	ving) e of the shareholders if a profi propration, or by the vote of the	
		November was duly adopted in a corporation, or by the directors if a nonprofit cast in favor of the ame was duly adopted by thoumber of votes required.	19 The amendment of the shareholders of corporation organized on endment. the written consent of all to the written consent of the shareholders or the written consent of the shareholders.	ent: (check one of the follow 11(2) of the Act by the vote of members if a nonprofit con a nonstock directorship bat the directors pursuant to Son a nonstock directorship be mareholders or members had not with Section 407(1) a	ving) e of the shareholders if a profit proporation, or by the vote of the sis. The necessary votes were Section 525 of the Act and the asis. ving not less than the minimum nd (2) of the Act if a nonprofi	
		November was duly adopted in a corporation, or by the directors if a nonprofit cast in favor of the ame was duly adopted by the corporation is a nonprofit was duly adopted by the number of votes requirectly and Section who have not conservations.	19 The amendment of the shareholders of corporation organized on endment. the written consent of all to fit corporation organized of the written consent of the shareholders of the shareholders.	ent: (check one of the followed): 11(2) of the Act by the vote of the members if a nonprofit contains a nonstock directorship be the directors pursuant to some a nonstock directorship be the mareholders or members have with Section 407(1) a offit corporation. Written noting given. (Note: Written co	ving) e of the shareholders if a profit proporation, or by the vote of the esis. The necessary votes were esection 525 of the Act and the easis. ving not less than the minimum nd (2) of the Act if a nonprofit ce to shareholders or members nsent by less than all of the	
		November was duly adopted in a corporation, or by the directors if a nonprofit cast in favor of the ame was duly adopted by thought a nonprofit cast in favor of the ame was duly adopted by thought a nonprofit corporation, and Section who have not consense that the corporation of the shareholders or members and shareholders and shareholders and shareholders and shareholders and shareholders and shareholders and shareho	19 The amendment of the shareholders of corporation organized on endment. the written consent of all to offit corporation organized on the written consent of the shareholders of the shareholders on 407(1) of the Act if a propers is permitted only if such the written consent of all the	ent: (check one of the followed) 1(2) of the Act by the vote of the members if a nonprofit contains a nonstock directorship be a nonstock directorship be not a nonstock directorship be not b	ving) e of the shareholders if a profit proporation, or by the vote of the esis. The necessary votes were esection 525 of the Act and the easis. ving not less than the minimum nd (2) of the Act if a nonprofit ce to shareholders or members nsent by less than all of the	
		November was duly adopted in a corporation, or by the directors if a nonprofit cast in favor of the ame was duly adopted by thought a nonprofit cast in favor of the ame was duly adopted by thought a nonprofit corporation, and Section who have not consense that the corporation of the shareholders or members and shareholders and shareholders and shareholders and shareholders and shareholders and shareholders and shareho	19 The amendment of the shareholders of corporation organized on endment. the written consent of all to offit corporation organized on the written consent of the shareholders of the shareholders on 407(1) of the Act if a propers is permitted only if such the written consent of all the	ent: (check one of the followed) 1(2) of the Act by the vote of the members if a nonprofit contains a nonstock directorship be a nonstock directorship be not a nonstock directorship be not b	ving) e of the shareholders if a proporation, or by the vote of the sis. The necessary votes we section 525 of the Act and sasis. ving not less than the minimum (2) of the Act if a nonproce to shareholders or membonsent by less than all of saticles of Incorporation.) s entitled to vote in accordance.	
		November was duly adopted in a corporation, or by the directors if a nonprofit cast in favor of the ame was duly adopted by thought a nonprofit cast in favor of the ame was duly adopted by thought a nonprofit corporation, and Section who have not consense that the corporation of the shareholders or members and shareholders and shareholders and shareholders and shareholders and shareholders and shareholders and shareho	19 The amendment of the shareholders of corporation organized on endment. the written consent of all the shareholders of the written consent of the shareholders of the written consent of the shareholders of the written consent of the shareholders is permitted only if such the written consent of all the the Act if a nonprofit corporation. Signed this	ent: (check one of the followed) (1(2) of the Act by the vote of members if a nonprofit contains a nonstock directorship between the directors pursuant to some a nonstock directorship between the directors of members have been sent as a soft of the contains of the Action 407(1) and the shareholders or members at the Action 407(2) of the contains of of	e of the shareholders if a proforporation, or by the vote of the sis. The necessary votes were section 525 of the Act and the asis. In a continuous section of the Act if a nonprofoce to shareholders or member as the section of the Act if a nonprofoce to shareholders or member as the section of the Act if a profit corporation. The Act if a profit corporation.	

5. COMPLETE SECTION (a) F THE AMENDMENT WAS ADOPTED BY HE UNANIMOUS CONSENT OF THE INCORPORATOR(S) BEFO. ... THE FIRST MEETING OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OR TRUSTEES;

OTHERWISE, COMPLETE SECTION (b)

RECORDED: 09/18/1998

TRADEMARK REEL: 1789 FRAME: 0777